TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlYour Vitamins, Inc.	FORMERLY The Winning Combination, Inc.	01/24/2001	CORPORATION: NEVADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Your Vitamins, Inc.	
Doing Business As:	DBA Pro Caps Laboratories	
Street Address:	430 Parkson Road	
City:	Henderson	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89011	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEVADA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	75464813	THE WINNING COMBINATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (702)567-3988

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 702-567-3921

Email: ffisher@procapslabs.com

Correspondent Name: Feather Lake, Legal Assistant

Address Line 1: 430 Parkson Road

Address Line 4: Henderson, NEVADA 89011

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Feather Lake
Signature:	/feather lake/
Date:	06/28/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0191

900052113

Total Attachments: 3 source=Certificate of Amendment - name change#page1.tif source=Certificate of Amendment - name change#page2.tif source=Certificate of Amendment - name change#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0192



this filing to be rejected.

DEAN HELLER Secretary of State

101 North Carson Street, Suite 3 Carson City, Nevada 89701-4786 (775) 684 5708

Certificate of Amendment

(PURSUANT TO NRS 78.385 and 78.390)

on FILD # C4589-96

JAN 2 4 2001

DEVINE CONTROL SECURIOR SECURI

Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation
For Nevada Profit Corporations
(Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)

- Remit in Duplicate -

Important: Read attached instructions before completing form.

THE WINNING COMBINATION, INC. 1. Name of corporation: 2. The articles have been amended as follows (provide article numbers, if available): The "FIRST" paragraph of the Articles is amended in its entirety, and restated as follows: The name of the Corporation is: YOUR VITAMINS, INC. 3. The vote by which the stockholders holding shares in the corporation entitling them to exercise at least a majority of the voting power, or such greater proportion of the voting power as may be required in the case of a vote by classes or series, or as may be required by the provisions of the articles of incorporation have voted in favor of the amendment is: 100% 4. Signatures President or Vice-President Secretary or=Asst=Secretary= and Andrew M. Lessman Andrew M. Lessman *If any proposed amendment would alter or change any preference or any relative or other right given to any class or series of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote. In addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless of limitations or restrictions on the voting power thereof.

IMPORTANT: Failure to include any of the above information and remit the proper fees may cause

Nevada Secretary of State Form 78.365 PROFIT AMENDMENT1989.01 Revised on: 03/97/00

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0193

The Winning Combination, Inc. a Nevada corporation

Consent in Lieu of Shareholders Meeting and Directive of Stockholders to Change Name of the Corporation

The undersigned, being the sole Shareholders of The Winning Combination, Inc., a Nevada corporation, do hereby consent to the adoption of, and do hereby adopt, the following resolutions, and declare them to be in full force and effect as if they were adopted at a regularly scheduled meeting of the Shareholders of the Corporation:

RESOLVED, that the director(s) of the Corporation shall undertake all reasonable and necessary acts to amend the Articles of Incorporation filed with the Nevada Secretary of State's Office on March 1, 1996, to change the official name of the Corporation from "The Winning Combination, Inc." to Your Vitamins, Inc."

RESOLVED, that the director(s) of the Corporation may then cause the Corporation to undertake all reasonable and necessary acts to allow the Corporation to conduct business under any fictitious name or names as the director(s) may deem appropriate.

DATED AND EFFECTIVE AS OF: January 24th , 2001.

Andrew M. Lessman, Sole Shareholder

REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0194

The Winning Combination, Inc. a Nevada corporation

Corporate Resolution

RESOLVED, that the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation, filed with the Nevada Secretary of State on March 1, 1996, be amended to change the official name of the Corporation from "The Winning Combination, Inc." to Your Vitamins, Inc."

RESOLVED, that the President and Secretary of the Corporation are hereby authorized to undertake all reasonable and necessary acts to effect the referenced amendment to the Articles of Incorporation.

RESOLVED, that the President of the Corporation is hereby authorized to thereafter cause the Corporation to undertake all reasonable and necessary acts to allow the Corporation to conduct business under any fictitious name or names as this Board or the President may deem appropriate.

I, Andrew M. Lessman, Secretary of The Winning Combination, Inc., incorporated under the laws of the State of Nevada, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a full, true and correct copy of a resolution of the Board of Directors of The Winning Combination, Inc., duly and regularly passed and adopted at a meeting of the Board of Directors of corporation, duly and regularly called and held in all respects as required by law and by the by-laws of corporation at the office thereof on the 24th day of January, 2001 at which meeting a majority of the Board of Directors of corporation was present and voted in favor of resolution.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand as such Secretary and, where required, affixed the corporate seal of said corporation this 24th day of January, 2001.

Andrew M. Lessman,

Secretary of The Winning Combination, Inc.,

a Nevada corporation

RECORDED: 06/28/2006

REEL: 003340 FRAME: 0195